Program Committee

The Program Committee is responsible for the Society's biennial meetings, held in the spring of odd-

numbered years.

Mission Statement

The Program Committee chooses presenters for the invited portion of the meeting and guides the

submission process, from issuing the call to reviewing and selecting the accepted symposia, posters, and

discussion sessions.

> Read the Program Committee Spotlight - August 29,2018

Committee Roster

Andrew J. Fuligni, 2025 Program Co-Chair
Diane L. Hughes, 2025 Program Co-Chair

Gigi Luk, 2023 Program Co-Chair

Rashmita Mistry, 2023 Program Co-Chair
Gianluca Esposito, 2027 Program Co-Chair
Linda Halgunseth, 2027 Program Co-Chair
Jennifer Lansford, SRCD President-Elect
Vonnie McLoyd, SRCD President

Vanessa Bermudez, 2025 SECC Representative

Natasha Ross, Staff Liaison

2021-2027
2021-2027
2019-2025
2019-2025
2023-2029
2023-2029
2023-2025
2023-2025
2023-2025
2022-

University of California, Los Angeles
New York University

McGill University

University of California, Los Angeles
University of Trento, Italy

Michigan State University

Duke University

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor
University of California, Irvine

Society for Research in Child Development


https://www.srcd.org/
https://www.srcd.org/news/about-srcd-spotlight-2019-biennial-meeting-program-committee
mailto:nross@srcd.org

