## **Program Committee**

The Program Committee is responsible for the Society's biennial meetings, held in the spring of odd-numbered years.

## **Mission Statement**

The Program Committee chooses presenters for the invited portion of the meeting and guides the submission process, from issuing the call to reviewing and selecting the accepted symposia, posters, and discussion sessions.

## > Read the Program Committee Spotlight - August 29, 2018

## **Committee Roster**

Andrew J. Fuligni, 2025 Program Co-Chair	2021-2027 University of California, Los Angeles
Diane L. Hughes, 2025 Program Co-Chair	2021-2027 New York University
Gigi Luk, 2023 Program Co-Chair	2019-2025 McGill University
Rashmita Mistry, 2023 Program Co-Chair	2019-2025 University of California, Los Angeles
Gianluca Esposito, 2027 Program Co-Chair	2023-2029 University of Trento, Italy
Linda Halgunseth, 2027 Program Co-Chair	2023-2029 Michigan State University
Jennifer Lansford, SRCD President-Elect	2023-2025 Duke University
Vonnie McLoyd, SRCD President	2023-2025 University of Michigan, Ann Arbor
Vanessa Bermudez, 2025 SECC Representative	2023-2025 University of California, Irvine
Natasha Ross, Staff Liaison	2022- Society for Research in Child Development